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International Plant Protection Convention
2017_08_Call_Experts_01
EWG on Guidance on pest risk management (2014-001)

NOMINEE DETAILS AND SUMMARY OF EXPERTISE
EXPERT WORKING GROUP TO DEVELOP THE DRAFT ISPM ON GUIDANCE ON PEST RISK MANAGEMENT (2014-001)
This template must be completed for all nominees and returned to the Secretariat together with the nomination.

	Personal Details

	1. Name
	

	2. Country / organisation
	

	3. Current position
	

	4. Contact details 
	Address:
	

	
	Telephone number:
	

	
	Fax: 
	

	
	Email address:
	

	Specific Expertise Required
 (Complete all rows)

	1. Conducting pest risk analysis (PRA)
	

	2. Evaluating and selecting pest risk management options
	

	3. Applying phytosanitary measures in international trade
	

	4. Elements demonstrating strong working knowledge of English
	

	Professional Background - Summary of work experience
(Add more rows as necessary. Do not include full details here, details can be included in the CV)

	
	Year started
	Year finished
	Job title
	Organisation
	Key duties (list only the duties most relevant to the nomination)

	1
	
	
	
	
	1.
2.

3.

	2
	
	
	
	
	1.

2.

3.

	3
	
	
	
	
	1.

2.

3.

	Relevant Education and Training

	1. Education / Academic qualifications / Professional training (list only those relevant to the nomination)
	

	2. Other language skills
	

	Publications

	1. List publications and keynote speaking engagements (list only those relevant to the nomination and do not include copies of publications)
	


� Collective expertise for all experts is required. Experts with extensive experience and expertise across a number of these fields will be given priority.
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